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FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Domingo
Prova T600

Race (10 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
03/02/2019 13:21 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Lucas Dezero
1 14:02:11.164
2 1:54.710 +0.224 14:04:05.874
3 1:54.553 +0.067 14:06:00.427
4 1:54.944 +0.458 14:07:55.371
5 1:54.486 - 14:09:49.857
6 1:54.729 +0.243 14:11:44.586
7 1:55.344 +0.858 14:13:39.930
8 1:54.895 +0.409 14:15:34.825
9 1:54.673 +0.187 14:17:29.498
10 1:54.773 +0.287 14:19:24.271
(113) Rafael Paschoalin
1 14:02:13.633
2 1:55.180 +1.461 14:04:08.813
3 1:54.539 +0.820 14:06:03.352
4 1:53.811 +0.092 14:07:57.163
5 1:56.123 +2.404 14:09:53.286
6 1:53.719 - 14:11:47.005
7 1:54.038 +0.319 14:13:41.043
8 1:54.957 +1.238 14:15:36.000
9 1:54.253 +0.534 14:17:30.253
10 1:54.214 +0.495 14:19:24.467
(86) Bruno Satoshi
1 14:02:12.081
2 1:55.529 +1.062 14:04:07.610
3 1:54.467 - 14:06:02.077
4 1:54.765 +0.298 14:07:56.842
5 1:55.907 +1.440 14:09:52.749
6 1:54.822 +0.355 14:11:47.571
7 1:55.898 +1.431 14:13:43.469
8 1:55.558 +1.091 14:15:39.027
9 1:54.923 +0.456 14:17:33.950
10 1:54.683 +0.216 14:19:28.633
(39) Enzo Valentin
1 - 14:02:12.140
2 1:57.219 +2.735 14:04:09.359
3 1:54.524 +0.040 14:06:03.883
4 1:54.484 - 14:07:58.367
5 1:55.759 +1.275 14:09:54.126
6 1:55.226 +0.742 14:11:49.352
7 1:55.856 +1.372 14:13:45.208
8 1:55.528 +1.044 14:15:40.736
9 1:55.236 +0.752 14:17:35.972
10 1:56.021 +1.537 14:19:31.993
(13) Gabriel dos Santos Silva
1 14:02:12.102
2 1:56.499 +0.766 14:04:08.601
3 1:56.783 +1.050 14:06:05.384
4 1:56.556 +0.823 14:08:01.940
5 1:55.733 - 14:09:57.673
6 1:56.201 +0.468 14:11:53.874
7 1:56.326 +0.593 14:13:50.200
8 1:57.349 +1.616 14:15:47.549
9 1:56.175 +0.442 14:17:43.724
10 1:56.573 +0.840 14:19:40.297
(16) Diego Barreto Novaes
1 14:02:14.648
2 1:57.383 +1.053 14:04:12.031
3 1:57.332 +1.002 14:06:09.363
4 1:57.696 +1.366 14:08:07.059

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:56.330 | - 14:10:03.389
6 1:56.334 +0.004 14:11:59.723
7 1:56.448 +0.118 14:13:56.171
8 1:56.790 +0.460 14:15:52.961
9 1:56.548 +0.218 14:17:49.509

10 1:57.410 +1.080 14:19:46.919

(48) Davison M Mota Silveira
1 14:02:15.420
2 1:57.262 +0.528 14:04:12.682
3 1:57.583 +0.849 14:06:10.265
4 1:58.087 +1.353 14:08:08.352
5 1:56.734 - 14:10:05.086
6 1:56.838 +0.104 14:12:01.924
7 1:57.691 +0.957 14:13:59.615
8 1:58.653 +1.919 14:15:58.268
9 1:58.132 +1.398 14:17:56.400
10 1:57.086 +0.352 14:19:53.486
(12) Reinaldo Zani Baggio
1 14:02:16.499
2 2:01.553 +2.278 14:04:18.052
3 1:59.913 +0.638 14:06:17.965
4 2:01.890 +2.615 14:08:19.855
5 1:59.275 | - 14:10:19.130
6 1:59.735 +0.460 14:12:18.865
7 1:59.356 +0.081 14:14:18.221
8 1:59.955 +0.680 14:16:18.176
9 1:59.728 +0.453 14:18:17.904
10 2:00.505 +1.230 14:20:18.409
(25) Sergio do Santos Silva
1 - 14:02:17.704
2 2:00.742 +1.020 14:04:18.446
3 2:01.591 +1.869 14:06:20.037
4 2:01.342 +1.620 14:08:21.379
5 2:00.875 +1.153 14:10:22.254
6 2:01.663 +1.941 14:12:23.917
7 2:02.644 +2.922 14:14:26.561
8 2:01.596 +1.874 14:16:28.157
9 1:59.931 +0.209 14:18:28.088
10 1:59.722 - 14:20:27.810
(87) Jose Diego Esteves
1 14:02:21.102
2 2:02.135 +3.511 14:04:23.237
3 2:01.909 +3.285 14:06:25.146
4 2:02.517 +3.893 14:08:27.663
5 2:01.146 +2.522 14:10:28.809
6 2:00.201 +1.577 14:12:29.010
7 2:01.027 +2.403 14:14:30.037
8 1:58.624 - 14:16:28.661
9 1:59.466 +0.842 14:18:28.127
10 1:59.758 +1.134 14:20:27.885
(048) Edson Barbosa
1 14:02:23.692
2 2:01.346 +0.954 14:04:25.038
3 2:00.857 +0.465 14:06:25.895
4 2:02.841 +2.449 14:08:28.736
5 2:01.076 +0.684 14:10:29.812
6 2:02.178 +1.786 14:12:31.990
7 2:00.392 \ - 14:14:32.382
8 2:00.838 +0.446 14:16:33.220
9 2:03.054 +2.662 14:18:36.274
10 2:01.490 +1.098 14:20:37.764

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(27) Geverson dos Santos
1 14:02:14.458
2 1:59.185 | - 14:04:13.643
3 2:01.029 +1.844 14:06:14.672
4 2:01.451 +2.266 14:08:16.123
5 2:01.311 +2.126 14:10:17.434
6 2:01.434 +2.249 14:12:18.868
7 2:00.698 +1.513 14:14:19.566
8 2:01.372 +2.187 14:16:20.938
9 2:00.009 +0.824 14:18:20.947
10 2:01.528 +2.343 14:20:22.475
(56) Marco Antonio
1 14:02:29.357
2 2:12.334 +0.178 14:04:41.691
3 2:12.587 +0.431 14:06:54.278
4 2:14.760 +2.604 14:09:09.038
5 2:13.575 +1.419 14:11:22.613
6 2:12.339 +0.183 14:13:34.952
7 2:12.680 +0.524 14:15:47.632
8 2:12.156 - 14:17:59.788
9 2:12.164 +0.008 14:20:11.952
(17) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
1 14:02:34.097
2 2:13.884 +2.936 14:04:47.981
3 2:13.778 +2.830 14:07:01.759
4 2:15.306 +4.358 14:09:17.065
5 2:12.840 +1.892 14:11:29.905
6 2:15.126 +4.178 14:13:45.031
7 2:13.798 +2.850 14:15:58.829
8 2:11.167 +0.219 14:18:09.996
9 2:10.948 | 14:20:20.944
(66) Murillo Escaliante Exposito Guevara
1 - 14:02:19.304
2 2:01.419 | - 14:04:20.723
3 2:01.437 +0.018 14:06:22.160
4 2:03.699 +2.280 14:08:25.859
5 2:03.161 +1.742 14:10:29.020
6 2:03.109 +1.690 14:12:32.129
7 2:03.447 +2.028 14:14:35.576
8 2:04.145 +2.726 14:16:39.721
9 2:03.461 +2.042 14:18:43.182
(222) Fabio Gomes Costa
- 14:02:37.444
2 2:25.317 - 14:05:02.761
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